ACADEMIC CALENDER: ODD SEMESTER (JULY — DECEMBER), AY 2024-2025

JULY

AUGUST

University Examination

Invited Lecture (Economics)

Van Mahotshav Saptaha (NSS II)

Faculty Exchange Programme (Sociology)
Career Counselling (SSPC)

Ratha Yatra
Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakta

Muharram

EVENT

DATE/WEEK

25.06.2024-23.07.2025

1%t Week
1%t Week
4™ \Week
4™ \Week

07.07.2024
13.07.2024
17.07.2024

Commencement of 1% Semester UG Course
Continuous Evaluation

Invited Lecture (Economics)

Faculty Exchange Programme (Environmental Studies)
Orientation Programme (Physics and English)

Student Seminar (Economics)

Value Added/Add on Course (Sociology)

Wall Magazine (Environmental Studies & Economics)
Poster Presentation (Economics)

Tree Plantation Drive (NSS I, NSS Il & Eco Club)
Awareness Programme (Women Cell & ICC)

07.08.2024
39 Week

15 Week
15 Week
15t Week
2" Week
2" Week
3 Week
3 Week
4" \Week
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SEPTEMBER

Independence Day
Rakhi Bandhan
Janmastami

Continuous Evaluation

Invited Lecture (History, English, Economics & Mathematics)
Poshan Abhiyan Saptaha (NSS I1)

Student Seminar (Environmental Studies & Sociology)

Wall Magazine (Physics)

Value Added/Add on Course (Mathematics, Economics &Sociology)
Career Counselling (SSPC)

Teachers Day Calibration

International Literacy Day (NSS I)

Hindi Divas (Hindi) & World First Aid Day (NSS II)
International Cleanup Day (Eco-Club)

International Day for Peace (NSS 1)

NSS Day (NSS I)

Commemorating Ishwar Chandra Vidyasagar (Political Science)

Karam Puja
Fateha Duaz Daham

15.08.2024
19.08.2024

26.08.2024

1% Week
1% Week
2" Week
2" Week
3 \Week
4" Week
05.09.2024
08.09.2024
14.09.2024
20.09.2024
21.09.2024
24.09.2024
26.09.2024

14.09.2024
16.09.2024

Page 2 of 4



OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

Continuous Evaluation

Invited Lecture (Economics)
Student Seminar (History & Education)

Orientation Programme (Commerce)
Value Added/Add on Course (Mathematics & Economics)

Awareness Programme (Alumni Association, Eco-Club)
Swachhata hi Seva, Rastriya Ekta Diwas (NSS 1)

Birthday of Gandhiji / Mahalaya
Puja Vacation

Continuous Evaluation

Invited Lecture (Mathematics, Geography & Education)
Faculty Exchange Programme (Bengali & Environmental Studies)
Orientation Programme (Physics and English)

Student Seminar (Commerce, Chemistry, Political Science & Environmental Studies)
Value Added/Add on Course (Commerce)

GIS Workshop (Geography)

Career Counselling (Commerce & SSPC)

Orientation Programme (History & Central Library)

Awareness Programme (Alumni Association, NSS | & NCC)
Wall Magazine (Physics, Chemistry, Hindi & Education)

Poster Presentation (Physics & Education)

Fresher’s Welcome (Bengali)

1% Week
1% Week
1% Week
1% Week
3 Week
4" Week

02.10.2024
07.10.2024-04.11.2024

1% Week
1% Week
1% Week
2" Week
2" Week
2" Week
2" Week
2" Week
3" Week
3" Week
3" Week
3" Week
3" Week
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Book Club Event (English)

National Cancer Awareness Day (NSS | & I1)
The Constitution Day (Political Science)
NCC Day (NCC)

Chhat Puja and Day after Chhat Puja
Birthday of Birsa Munda & Gurunanak

University Examination

Worlds Aids Day (NSS I)

World Handicapped Day (NSS 1)

National Mathematics Day (Mathematics)

Week long programme on Aids (NSS 1)

Social Outreach Programee. (Internal Complaint and Women’s Cell)
NSS Special Camp (NSS I)

DECEMBER

Christmas Day
Winter Reassess
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3" Week

07.11.2024
26.11.2024
27.11.2024

07.11.2024-08.11.2024

15.11.2024

03.12.2024-24.12.2024

01.12.2024
03.12.2024
22.12.2024
1% Week
3 Week

39 Week

25.12.2024
26.12.2024-31.12.2024




