

ACADEMIC CALENDER: ODD SEMESTER (JULY – DECEMBER), AY 2024-2025

	EVENT	DATE/WEEK
JULY	ADMISSION, TEACHING, EXAMINATION/ CONTINUOUS EVALUATION	
	University Examination	25.06.2024-23.07.2025
	ACADEMIC/EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	
	Invited Lecture (Economics)	1 st Week
	Van Mahotshav Saptaha (NSS II)	1 st Week
	Faculty Exchange Programme (Sociology)	4 th Week
	Career Counselling (SSPC)	4 th Week
	HOLIDAY/OBSERVATION DAY	
	Ratha Yatra	07.07.2024
	Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakta	13.07.2024
Muharram	17.07.2024	
Working days: 25		Teaching days: 11
AUGUST	ADMISSION, TEACHING, EXAMINATION/ CONTINUOUS EVALUATION	
	Commencement of 1 st Semester UG Course	07.08.2024
	Continuous Evaluation	3 rd Week
	ACADEMIC/EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	
	Invited Lecture (Economics)	1 st Week
	Faculty Exchange Programme (Environmental Studies)	1 st Week
	Orientation Programme (Physics and English)	1 st Week
	Student Seminar (Economics)	2 nd Week
	Value Added/Add on Course (Sociology)	2 nd Week
	Wall Magazine (Environmental Studies & Economics)	3 rd Week
Poster Presentation (Economics)	3 rd Week	
Tree Plantation Drive (NSS I, NSS II & Eco Club)	3 rd Week	
Awareness Programme (Women Cell & ICC)	4 th Week	

	HOLIDAY/OBSERVATION DAY	
	Independence Day Rakhi Bandhan Janmastami	15.08.2024 19.08.2024 26.08.2024
	Working days: 24	Teaching days: 24
	ADMISSION, TEACHING, EXAMINATION/ CONTINUOUS EVALUATION	
	Continuous Evaluation	3 rd Week
	ACADEMIC/EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	
SEPTEMBER	Invited Lecture (History, English, Economics & Mathematics)	1 st Week
	Poshan Abhiyan Saptaha (NSS II)	1 st Week
	Student Seminar (Environmental Studies & Sociology)	2 nd Week
	Wall Magazine (Physics)	2 nd Week
	Value Added/Add on Course (Mathematics, Economics & Sociology)	3 rd Week
	Career Counselling (SSPC)	4 th Week
	Teachers Day Calibration	05.09.2024
	International Literacy Day (NSS I)	08.09.2024
	Hindi Divas (Hindi) & World First Aid Day (NSS II)	14.09.2024
	International Cleanup Day (Eco-Club)	20.09.2024
	International Day for Peace (NSS II)	21.09.2024
	NSS Day (NSS I)	24.09.2024
	Commemorating Ishwar Chandra Vidyasagar (Political Science)	26.09.2024
	HOLIDAY/OBSERVATION DAY	
	Karam Puja Fateha Duaz Daham	14.09.2024 16.09.2024
	Working days: 24	Teaching days: 24

	ADMISSION, TEACHING, EXAMINATION/ CONTINUOUS EVALUATION	
	Continuous Evaluation	1 st Week
	ACADEMIC/EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	
OCTOBER	Invited Lecture (Economics)	1 st Week
	Student Seminar (History & Education)	1 st Week
	Orientation Programme (Commerce)	1 st Week
	Value Added/Add on Course (Mathematics & Economics)	1 st Week
	Awareness Programme (Alumni Association, Eco-Club)	3 rd Week
	Swachhata hi Seva, Rastriya Ekta Diwas (NSS II)	4 th Week
	HOLIDAY/OBSERVATION DAY	
	Birthday of Gandhiji / Mahalaya Puja Vacation	02.10.2024 07.10.2024-04.11.2024
	Working days: 4	Teaching days: 4
	ADMISSION, TEACHING, EXAMINATION/ CONTINUOUS EVALUATION	
	Continuous Evaluation	4 th Week
	ACADEMIC/EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	
NOVEMBER	Invited Lecture (Mathematics, Geography & Education)	1 st Week
	Faculty Exchange Programme (Bengali & Environmental Studies)	1 st Week
	Orientation Programme (Physics and English)	1 st Week
	Student Seminar (Commerce, Chemistry, Political Science & Environmental Studies)	2 nd Week
	Value Added/Add on Course (Commerce)	2 nd Week
	GIS Workshop (Geography)	2 nd Week
	Career Counselling (Commerce & SSPC)	2 nd Week
	Orientation Programme (History & Central Library)	3 rd Week
	Awareness Programme (Alumni Association, NSS I & NCC)	3 rd Week
	Wall Magazine (Physics, Chemistry, Hindi & Education)	3 rd Week
	Poster Presentation (Physics & Education)	3 rd Week
	Fresher's Welcome (Bengali)	3 rd Week

	Book Club Event (English) National Cancer Awareness Day (NSS I & II) The Constitution Day (Political Science) NCC Day (NCC)	3 rd Week 07.11.2024 26.11.2024 27.11.2024
	HOLIDAY/OBSERVATION DAY	
	Chhat Puja and Day after Chhat Puja Birthday of Birsa Munda & Gurunanak	07.11.2024-08.11.2024 15.11.2024
	Working days: 20	Teaching days: 20
	ADMISSION, TEACHING, EXAMINATION/ CONTINUOUS EVALUATION	
	University Examination	03.12.2024-24.12.2024
	EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	
DECEMBER	Worlds Aids Day (NSS I)	01.12.2024
	World Handicapped Day (NSS II)	03.12.2024
	National Mathematics Day (Mathematics)	22.12.2024
	Week long programme on Aids (NSS II)	1 st Week
	Social Outreach Programee. (Internal Complaint and Women's Cell)	3 rd Week
	NSS Special Camp (NSS I)	3 rd Week
	HOLIDAY/OBSERVATION DAY	
Christmas Day	25.12.2024	
Winter Reassess	26.12.2024-31.12.2024	
	Working days: 20	Teaching days: 01